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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

Academic Program Name

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

oS

Seat
Type

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

52722

35949

45219

28740

35350

40298

21923

Rank

52722

35949

45219

29093

35350

40298

22703
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National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(O

(0N

(0N

HS

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

29196

32275

73797

129834

88146

211582

57590

72058

73518

35127

29196

32275

85763

129834

96123

211582

63539

72058

73582

35433
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National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

(0N

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

41353

49058

44023

105931

30787

32738

35102

3362

4924

11885

44733

49058

44023

105931

31300

32738

36775

3362

4924

11948
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National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

(ON)

oS

oS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

16030

10331

17150

13876

6925

8161

10681

6615

16030

10664

17150

13876

6925

8161

10681

6615
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National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(VLSI Design and Technology)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(VLSI Design and Technology)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(VLSI Design and Technology)
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of Science)
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(0N

(0N

HS

HS

0sS

HS

oS

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

10816

7741

12344

45401

11285

69382

47844

10816

7849

12344

45401

11285

69382

48519
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National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,

Integrated Master of Science)

Mathematics and Computing

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

oS

(O

(0N

(O

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

EWS

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

65922

66709

4993

19537

27248

17455

22280

24690

65190

31314

65922

66709

4993

19792

29226

17456

22934

25207

65190

31314

79
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National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal

National Institute of
Technology,
Warangal
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Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)
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(0N

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

oS

(O

(0N

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

46298

42583

59009

58938

83299

67296

65465

196667

48829

43935

59009

65950

83299

67296

72093

196667
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B Digitol India

Power To Empower
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