

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52722	52722
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35949	35949
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45219	45219
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28740	29093
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35350	35350
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	40298	40298
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21923	22703

National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29196	29196
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32275	32275
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73797	85763
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	129834	129834
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	88146	96123
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	211582	211582
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57590	63539
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72058	72058
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	73518	73582
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35127	35433

National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41353	44733
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49058	49058
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	44023	44023
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	105931	105931
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30787	31300
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32738	32738
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	35102	36775
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3362	3362
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4924	4924
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11885	11948

National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16030	16030
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10331	10664
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17150	17150
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13876	13876
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6925	6925
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8161	8161
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10681	10681
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6615	6615

National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10816	10816
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7741	7849
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12344	12344
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	45401	45401
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11285	11285
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69382	69382
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47844	48519

National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65922	65922
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	66709	66709
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4993	4993
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19537	19792
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	27248	29226
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17455	17456
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22280	22934
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24690	25207
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65190	65190
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31314	31314

National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46298	48829
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	42583	43935
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59009	59009
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58938	65950
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	83299	83299
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	67296	67296
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	65465	72093
National Institute of Technology, Warangal	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	196667	196667

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





